
1
2
3

Table of Contents

Table of Contents
Academic Departments

Department Chairs and Secretaries

Academic Departments 1



Academic Departments

Academic Departments 2



Department Chairs and Secretaries

Arts & Sciences Dean's Office 

 Dr. Emily Todd, Dean  (860) 465-
5295  todde@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

264 

 Amy Coffey, Associate Dean  (860) 465-
5383  coffeya@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

263 

 Beth Leslie, Administrative Assistant  (860) 465-
5371  leslieb@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

259 

School of Educations & Professional Studies Dean's Office 

 Dr. Niti Pandey, Dean  (860) 465-
5293  pandeyn@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

165 

 Ryan Colwell, Asst Dean  (860) 465-
4556  colwellr@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

164 

 Paula Goyette, Administrative Assistant  (860) 465-
5292  goyettep@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

160 

 Accounting & BIS 

K.Niki Kunene, Department Chair  (860) 465-
0647 kunenekkunenek@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

349 

 Alex Citurs, Assistant Chair  (860) 465-
0077 citursa@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

337 

 Art & Art History 

 Maeve K. Doyle, Chair  860-465-
4345 l doylemae@easternct.edu  FAIC-Room 322 

 Lora Lee, Assistant Chair 860-465-5132 libo@easternct.edu FAIC - Room 319 

  Beth Leslie, Administrative Assistant
(Temporary) 860-465-5371 leslieb@easternct.edu Webb HAll, Room

259 

 Biology 

 Joshua Idjadi, Chair 860-465-0034  idajadij@easternct.edu  Science Building-
Room 358 

 W. Brett Mattingly, Asst. Chair  860-465-
4499  mattinglyw@easternct.edu  Science Building-

Room 364 

 Julie McGowan, Secretary II  (860) 465-
4369  mcgowanju@easternct.edu  Science Building-

Room 368 

Business Administration (please add) 

Emiliano Villanueva, Chair (860) 465-
0478 villanuevae@easternct.edu Com 203 
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Mihyun Kang, Assistant Chair (860) 465-
0414 

kangm@easternct.edu Com 210 

Denise Kegler, Secretary (860) 465-
4369 keglerde@easternct.edu Com front desk 

 Communication, Film and Theater  

Kristen Morgan, Chair  (860) 465-
5058  morgankr@easternct.edu FAIC 229  

Andrew Utterback, Assoc. Chair (860) 465-
4386 Utterbacka@easternct.edu FAIC 309 

Jena Lopes, Secretary II 860-465-5073  lopesje@easternct.edu FAIC 244 

 Computer Sciences 

 Garrett Dancik, Chair  (860) 465-
4587  dancikg@easternct.edu   Science Building-

Room 257 

 Cheryl Le Beau, Secretary II  (860) 465-
4510  lebeauc@easternct.edu  Science Building-

Room 168 

 Economics & Finance 

 Maryann Clifford, Chair 860-465-5512  ternct.edu  Com 227A 

 Paula Goyette, Administrative Assistant
(Temporary)  

860-465-
5292  Goyettepa@easternct.edu  Webb Hall Rm 160 

 Education 

 Mark Fabrizi, Chair  (860) 465-
0659  fabrizim@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

129 

 Dr. Xing Liu, Associate Chair (860) 465-
5167  liux@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

153 

Dana Drouin, Secretary  (860) 465-
4530  drouind@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

124 

 English 

 Steve Ferruci, Chair  (860) 465-
0653  ferrucis@easternct.edu      Webb Hall-Room

230 

Jordan Youngblood, Associate Chair 860-465-1018 Youngblood  Webb Hall-Room
255 

 Miranda Lau, Secretary II  (860) 465-
4570  laum@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

225 

 Environmental Earth Sciences 

 Bryan Oakley, Chair  (860) 465-
4418  oakleyb@easternct.edu  Science Building-

Room 265 

 Steve Nathan, Assistant Chair  (860) 465-  nathans@easternct.edu  Science Building-
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5579 Room 262 

Beth Leslie, Administrative Assistant
(Temporary)   leslieb@easternct.edu Webb HAll, Room

259 

 Health Sciences and Nursing 

 Yaw Nsiah, Chair  (860) 465-
4524  nsiah@easternct.edu  Goddard 212D 

 Amy Bataille, Assistant Chair  (860) 465-
4002 

  

 bataillea@easternct.edu 
Goddard 217 

 Donna Anderson, University Assistant  (860) 465-
5045  andersondon@easternct.edu Goddard 212 

 Jennifer Spellman, University Assistant  (860) 465-
5008  spellmanj@easternct.edu  Goddard 212 

 History 

 Caitlin Carenen, Chair  (860) 465-
5033  carenenc@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

331 

Scott Moore, Asst. Chair  860-465-
5105 moorec@easternct.edu Webb Hall-Room

352 

 Robin Marrotte, Secretary II  (860) 465-
4594  marrotter@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

326 

 Mathematical Sciences 

 Megan Heenehan,  Chair  (860) 465-
5009  heenehanm@easternct.edu  Science Building-

Room 166  

 Cheryl Le Beau, Secretary II  (860) 465-
4510  lebeauc@easternct.edu  Science Building-

Room 168 

 Music 

 Anthony Cornicello, Chair  (860) 465-
0086 

  

 cornicelloa@easternct.edu 
 FAIC-Room - 235 

 Jena Lopes , Secretary II  (860) 465-
5325   lopesje@easternct.edu  FAIC-Room 244 

 Physical Sciences 

 John Toedt, Chair  (860) 465-
0182  toedtj@easternct.edu  Science Building-

Room 456  

 Darrell Koza, Assistant Chair  (860) 465-
5346  kozad@easternct.edu  Science Building-

Room 457 
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 Beth Leslie, Administrative Assistant,
(Temporary) 

  860-465-
5371 

 leslieb@easternct.edu Webb HAll, Room
259 

 Political Science/Philosophy/ 
 Geography 

 Martin Mendoza-Botelho, Chair  (860) 465-
5257   mendozabotelhom@easternct.edu   Webb Hall-Room

325 

 Robin Marrotte, Secretary II  (860) 465-
4594  @easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

326 

 Psychological Science 

 James Diller, Chair  (860) 465-
0214  dillerj@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room 

231 

 Lyndsey Lanagan-Leitzel, Assistant Chair  (860) 465-
5065 lanaganleitzell@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

142 

 Dale Dubina, Secretary II  (860) 465-
4540  dubinad@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

122 

 Sociology/Anthropology/ Criminology/Social
Work 

 Theresa Severance, Chair   860-465-
4656   severancet@easternct.edu  Webb Hall Room

432 

 Marsha Cwikla, Secretary II  (860) 465-
4550  cwiklam@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

421 

 World Languages & Cultures 

 Kin Chan, Chair  (860) 465-
5328  chank@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

226 

 Lisa Centola, University Assistant  (860) 465-
4571  centolal@easternct.edu  Webb Hall-Room

223 
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